Polarization Controller
Agiltron polarization controller converts any input state of polarization to
any selectable output state of polarization by applying a set of electrical
driving signals. It is based on 4 fast speed non-mechanical and highly
stable electro-optical birefringence phase retardation plates. With a
Agiltron firmware, it achieve endless polarization controlling, maintaining
a constant output polarization without the need for resetting. The
polarization controller is designed to meet the operation requirements of

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
NOPC- 1 1  1      1 1
 Type Wavelength  State Package Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector
        1310 = 3
1550 = 5
Special = 0
SMF-28 =1
Special=0
Bare fiber =1
900um loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m= 1
0.5m = 2
1.0 m= 3
Special =0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
Polarization Controller